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15-20min
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20-30min
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Vormame, Nachname

Ilmar Sterns

Tanzprojekt

Elfi Schafer-Schafroth

(Elfi Schafer-Schafroth, Jochen Heinrich, Martin Schafer)
Sonja Rindlisbacher

Léo Wiesendanger

Sharka Rey

Valodia Asmal Hafiza

Rita Canarezza, Pier Paolo Coro

Elsbeth Carolin Iten

Senn-Hausbach

(Linda Hauser, Liv Senn, Jacqueline Maibach)

Gabriel Forster

Lubomira Lavrikova, Veronika Vlkova

Giuliana Beya Dridi

collectifl23 (Yadin Bernauer, Emma Bertuchoz, Giuliana Maria
Gjorgjevski)

Flavia Ghisalberti

Irena Kulka

Andrea Vogel

Cars of Marinelli & the Turbos (Andrea Marinelli, Andrea
Bennardo, Giacomo Geltrinelli, Angelo Brezzavi.vivi.vivivivi,
Riccardo Lisiu.a.)

Gang

Sawi Laila

Claudia Bucher

Cécile Baumgartner Vizkelety

Al Fadhil, Riccardo Lisi

Ivan Roésli

Kollektiv Leeraum.offen (Benjmain Pogonatos, Anik Auer, Sheila
Lindauer, Vanessa Wust)

Pavana Reid

Schmalz-Gombas

(Gabriella Gombas, René Schmalz)
Clemens Fellmann

Ariane Lugeon / Sound Herr Herrli
Luischa Berlin

Azad Colemérg

Lea & Adrian

Jeanette Engler

Pascale Grau mit Matthias Scheurer
Silvia Buol & Anita Kuster

Saadet Turkoz

Murat Temel

Marianela Leon Ruiz
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10 min

30 min
5h

3h

open

20 min

30 min

25 min
20-30 min
7-12 min

20 min
20-30 min
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30 min
1h

30 min
10-15min
1min

30 min
20-60 min
20-30 min
20 min

20 min

10 min
20-30 min
40 min

20 min.

30 min

Edition Basel (Megan Adie, Sona Andreasyan, Renata Darabant,
Dorothee Dietrich, Kamilé Jadevicté, Hyesung Jung, Jason Scot
Kofke, Margarit Lehmann, Mateusz Otreba, Ellyn Pretorius, Stella
Pfeiffer, Nurgul Rodriguez, Talya Stein, Erin Zhao)

Noah Joel Huber

Galerie Jager von Zoest: Yolanda E. Natsch, Lysann Konig
Lara Buffard

Nosenoise (Bruno Schlatter)

Philip Neuberger

Ava (Vanessa Langer)

Gabriel Magos

Odilia Senn, Franca Fay Zanetti

Gruppe Raumflucht

(Did Schaffer, Aceko Ekomo)

Till Langschied

Francesco Spedicato

Performancekollektiv Kollabor (Hansjorg Pfister-
Kofler/Mirzlekid, Irene Maag, Isabel Rohner)

Jasmin Kiranoglu

Daniela Ardiri

Riccardo Lisi

Ursula Scherrer & Mimi von Moos

Markus Hensler

Sergio Racanati

Gabi Glinz

Eva Talesia Maspoli

Kunstlerinnenkollektiv Marsie (Simone Etter, Marianne Papst)
Berenice Courtin

Halle K (Marc Hollenstein, Karl Steffen)

Elda Treyer

Albena Mihaylova

Roma Jam Session art Kollektiv

(Mo Diener, RR Marki, Milena Petrovic und Kompliz*innen)
LYSANN - Free Choreo Group

(Martina Gmur, Chris Hunter, Lysann Konig, Lena Legsfeld, leva
Zuklyte)

Focker Doré

(Asi Focker, Raoul Doré)

Klageweiber

Lilian Frei

Selma Weber

Walter Siegfried

Markus Goessi



